MOL = 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)
Dia. = 2 15⁄32 in. (63 mm)
MOL = 4 29⁄32 in. (125 mm)
Dia. = 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)
MOL = 5 15⁄32 in. (139 mm)
Dia. = 4 13⁄16 in. (122 mm)
MOL = 5 19⁄32 in. (142 mm)
Dia. = 3 21⁄32 in. (93 mm)
MOL = 6 11⁄32 in. (161 mm)
Dia. = 4 13⁄16 in. (122 mm)
MOL = 4 7⁄8 in. (124 mm)
Dia. = 2 7⁄16 in. (62 mm)
13
PA
R2
0
PA
R3
0L
N
PA
R3
8
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
Halogen
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
PAR
14100 CF9/27K/PAR20/E26/STD 9 E26 2 700 82 8 000 300 48 50 N
14101 CF9/30K/PAR20/E26/STD 9 E26 3 000 82 8 000 300 48 50 N
14102 CF9/35K/PAR20/E26/STD 9 E26 3 500 82 8 000 300 48 50 N
14103 CF9/41K/PAR20/E26/STD 9 E26 4 100 82 8 000 300 48 50 N
14104 CF9/50K/PAR20/E26/STD 9 E26 5 000 82 8 000 300 48 50 N
60096 CF15/27K/PAR30LN/E26/STD 15 E26 2 700 82 8 000 700 24 75 N
14015 CF15/30K/PAR30LN/E26/STD 15 E26 3 000 82 8 000 700 24 75 N
14026 CF15/35K/PAR30LN/E26/STD 15 E26 3 500 82 8 000 700 24 75 N
61513 CF15/41K/PAR30LN/E26/STD 15 E26 4 100 82 8 000 700 24 75 N
14028 CF15/50K/PAR30LN/E26/STD 15 E26 5 000 82 8 000 700 24 75 N
59615 CCFL18/27K/PAR38/25M/E26/STD 18 E26 2 700 82 25 000 800 32 75 Y
59614 CCFL18/41K/PAR38/25M/E26/STD 18 E26 4 100 82 25 000 800 32 75 Y
60944 CF23/27K/PAR38/E26/STD 23 E26 2 700 82 8 000 1 200 24 90 N
60097 CF23/30K/PAR38/E26/STD 23 E26 3 000 82 8 000 1 200 24 90 N
60098 CF23/35K/PAR38/E26/STD 23 E26 3 500 82 8 000 1 200 24 90 N
14013 CF23/41K/PAR38/E26/STD 23 E26 4 100 82 8 000 1 200 24 90 N
14014 CF23/50K/PAR38/E26/STD 23 E26 5 000 82 8 000 1 200 24 90 N
BR
14163 CF13/27K/BR30/E26/STD 13 E26 2 700 82 8 000 700 24 60 N
61081 CF16/27K/BR30/E26/STD 16 E26 2 700 82 10 000 750 24 60 N
14164 CF23/27K/BR40/E26/STD 23 E26 2 700 82 10 000 1 300 24 120 N
R shape
14162 CF11/27K/R20/E26/STD 11 E26 2 700 82 8 000 350 48 50 N
58397 CF14/27K/R20/E26/STD 14 E26 2 700 82 8 000 500 48 60 N
58934 CF16/D/27K/R30/E26/STD 16 E26 2 700 82 8 000 700 12 65 Y
BR
30
BR
40
R2
0
PA
R-B
R-R
PAR, BR and R lamps offer the perfect replace-
ment to traditional halogen PAR and incandescent
reflector lamps.
Features
• PAR and BR are suitable for outdoor use
   (base up)
• Operating temperatures:
   Non-dimmable: -23°C/-10°F to 55°C/131°F
   Dimmable: -20˚C/-4˚F to 60˚C/140˚F
• Amalgam technology
• Visit our website for a complete listing of all
STANDARD ENERGY STAR qualified products
MOL = 4 7⁄8 in. (124 mm)
Dia. = 4 23⁄32 in. (120 mm)
March 12, 2013